
1      SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION   10/2024 

CENTRAL HILL COUNTRY BOARD OF REALTORS 
906 N. Milam St. 

Fredericksburg, TX  78624 
830.997.4758 

mail@chcbr.org   
SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 

All information must be submitted to be considered for a scholarship. 

The Central Hill Country Board of REALTORS believes in giving back to the communities we serve:  Blanco, 
Gillespie, Kimble, & Mason counties.  CHCBR will be awarding scholarships to graduating seniors who will 
be continuing their education after graduation.  

Applicants must be enrolled in and graduate from one of the following (select your high school): 

Blanco H.S.                          Johnson City H.S                                 Junction H.S. 

Mason H.S.                          Harper H.S.                                 Fredericksburg H.S. 

APPLICANT INFORMATION    Please print or type. 

Last Name First Name & Middle Initial Nickname 

Address  City Zip Code 

Class Rank:   of   GPA:     SAT Score:      ACT Score:    

(  ) 
Email Address  Preferred Phone Number w/Area Code 

Are you Employed?    Yes   No      If yes, Current Employer:   

Previous Employers:  

 Mother      Father Guardian 
Parent or Guardian Name 

 Mother      Father Guardian 
Parent or Guardian Name 

Applicant: 
______Photo Attached 
______Essay Attached 
______Transcript Attached 
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To What Junior College(s), College(s), or Technical School(s) have you made application? 

Accepted?    YES NO 
1st Jr. College, College, or Technical School of Choice 

Accepted?    YES NO 
2nd Jr. College, College, or Technical School of Choice 

Accepted?    YES NO 
3rd Jr. College, College, or Technical School of Choice 

Intended Field of Study: 

Major:    

Minor:    

 In your high school years,  what clubs have you belonged to and have you held any leadership positions in these 
clubs?   

What extracurricular activities have you participated in? 

What community activities have you volunteered for and what years? 
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Please include a short essay about your goals and how you see your future after college. 
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All requested information is needed to be considered for our scholarship.  Submit this application to the Central Hill 

Country Board of REALTORS before March 7, 2025. 

Thank you for completing our application and good luck on your future! 

~Central Hill Country Board of REALTORS®~ 


	Photo Attached: 
	Essay Attached: 
	Transcript Attached: 
	Blanco HS: 
	Johnson City HS: 
	Junction HS: 
	Mason HS: 
	Harper HS: 
	Fredericksburg HS: 
	Last Name: 
	First Name  Middle Initial: 
	Nickname: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Zip Code: 
	of: 
	GPA: 
	SAT Score: 
	ACT Score: 
	undefined: 
	Email Address: 
	Yes: 
	No: 
	If yes Current Employer: 
	Previous Employers 1: 
	Previous Employers 2: 
	Previous Employers 3: 
	Parent or Guardian Name: 
	Mother: 
	Father: 
	Guardian: 
	Parent or Guardian Name_2: 
	Mother_2: 
	Father_2: 
	Guardian_2: 
	To What Junior Colleges Colleges or Technical Schools have you made application: 
	YES: 
	NO: 
	1st Jr College College or Technical School of Choice: 
	YES_2: 
	NO_2: 
	2nd Jr College College or Technical School of Choice: 
	YES_3: 
	NO_3: 
	Intended Field of Study: 
	Minor: 
	clubs 1: 
	clubs 2: 
	clubs 3: 
	What extracurricular activities have you participated in 1: 
	What extracurricular activities have you participated in 2: 
	What extracurricular activities have you participated in 3: 
	What community activities have you volunteered for and what years 1: 
	What community activities have you volunteered for and what years 2: 
	What community activities have you volunteered for and what years 3: 
	Please include a short essay about your goals and how you see your future after college 1: 
	Please include a short essay about your goals and how you see your future after college 2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	Area Code: 
	Phone Number: 


